Actual

-7.12%
1.66%
-18.27%

10.00%
-17.50%
8.97%
4.71%
4.87%
3.68%
4.37%
3.03%
2.00%
0.24%
6.67%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

GPEST (CFS) 1/9/2026

%
Estimate

-17.00%
-1.91%
-10.85%

10.00%
-17.50%
8.97%
4.71%
4.87%
3.68%
4.37%
3.03%
2.00%
0.24%
6.67%
4.92%
9.59%
5.00%
-9.00%
12.00%
7.00%
9.00%
6.00%
9.00%
15.00%
22.50%

o g WN =

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DATE

12/27/25
12/29/25
12/31/25
01/03/26
01/05/26
01/07/26

01/10/26
01/12/26
01/14/26
01/17/26
01/19/26
01/21/26
01/24/26
01/26/26
01/28/26
01/31/26
02/02/26
02/04/26
02/07/26
02/09/26
02/11/26
02/14/26
02/16/26
02/18/26
02/21/26
02/23/26
02/25/26
02/28/26

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate Is(;u/z:/zs

PB SALES

$28,599,644
$17,816,328
$25,855,206
$26,563,552
$18,111,816
$21,130,224

$29,219,907
$14,942,248

® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL

$21,114,619 $20,000,000 $9,200,000 2171 4.8% 4.8%
$34,268,103 $33,000,000 $15,200,000 2171 3.0% 7.6%
$53,356,551 $45,000,000 $20,700,000 2171 4.3% 11.6%
$74,446,812 $64,000,000 $28,900,000 2.215 4.4% 15.6%
$88,089,455 $86,000,000 $38,800,000 2.215 3.1% 18.1%
$104,005,700 $105,000,000 $47,400,000 2.215 3.6% 21.0%
$125,958,571 $124,000,000 $56,000,000 2.214 4.9%  24.9%
$137,208,670 $137,000,000 $61,900,000 2.214 25%  26.8%
2.214 3.9%  29.6%

2.214 51% 33.2%

2.214 2.6%  35.0%

2.214 40%  37.6%

2.214 53%  40.9%

2.214 27%  42.5%

2.214 41%  44.9%

2.214 53% 47.8%

2.214 29%  49.3%

2214 43%  51.5%

2.214 58%  54.3%

2.214 3.0% 55.7%

2.214 3.9%  57.4%

2.214 6.5%  60.2%

2.214 33% 61.5%

2.214 42%  63.1%

2.214 6.9%  65.7%

2.214 3.5% 66.9%

2.214 49%  68.5%

2.214 84% 71.1%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subj_Fct to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid followinﬁnan election for the annuity.

grz) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE _column.
he probability of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE

COVERAGE column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment

10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

2,062,047
2,165,149
2,273,406
2,387,077
2,506,431
2,631,752
2,763,340
2,901,507
3,046,582

3,198,911
3,358,857
3,526,799
3,703,139
3,888,296
4,082,711
4,286,847
4,501,189
4,726,249
4,962,561
5,210,689
5,471,224
5,744,785
6,032,024
6,333,625
6,650,306
6,982,822
7,331,963
7,698,561
8,083,489
8,487,663

137,000,000



