



Grand Prize Estimate

Issued
01/09/26

Graduated Payments

Actual	Estimate	%	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	ACTUAL JACKPOT	ADVERTISED JACKPOT	CASH AMOUNT	RATE	COVERAGE		1st Payment	2,062,047	
										DRAW /	CUMUL			
			1	12/27/25	Sat	\$28,599,644	\$21,114,619	\$20,000,000	\$9,200,000	2.171	4.8%	4.8%	4th Payment	2,387,077
			2	12/29/25	Mon	\$17,816,328	\$34,268,103	\$33,000,000	\$15,200,000	2.171	3.0%	7.6%	5th Payment	2,506,431
			3	12/31/25	Wed	\$25,855,206	\$53,356,551	\$45,000,000	\$20,700,000	2.171	4.3%	11.6%	6th Payment	2,631,752
-7.12%	-17.00%	4	01/03/26	Sat	\$26,563,552	\$74,446,812	\$64,000,000	\$28,900,000	2.215	4.4%	15.6%	7th Payment	2,763,340	
1.66%	-1.91%	5	01/05/26	Mon	\$18,111,816	\$88,089,455	\$86,000,000	\$38,800,000	2.215	3.1%	18.1%	8th Payment	2,901,507	
-18.27%	-10.85%	6	01/07/26	Wed	\$21,130,224	\$104,005,700	\$105,000,000	\$47,400,000	2.215	3.6%	21.0%	9th Payment	3,046,582	
10.00%	10.00%	7	01/10/26	Sat	\$29,219,907	\$125,958,571	\$124,000,000	\$56,000,000	2.214	4.9%	24.9%	10th Payment	3,198,911	
-17.50%	-17.50%	8	01/12/26	Mon	\$14,942,248	\$137,208,670	\$137,000,000	\$61,900,000	2.214	2.5%	26.8%	11th Payment	3,358,857	
8.97%	8.97%	9	01/14/26	Wed					2.214	3.9%	29.6%	12th Payment	3,526,799	
4.71%	4.71%	10	01/17/26	Sat					2.214	5.1%	33.2%	13th Payment	3,703,139	
4.87%	4.87%	11	01/19/26	Mon					2.214	2.6%	35.0%	14th Payment	3,888,296	
3.68%	3.68%	12	01/21/26	Wed					2.214	4.0%	37.6%	15th Payment	4,082,711	
4.37%	4.37%	13	01/24/26	Sat					2.214	5.3%	40.9%	16th Payment	4,286,847	
3.03%	3.03%	14	01/26/26	Mon					2.214	2.7%	42.5%	17th Payment	4,501,189	
2.00%	2.00%	15	01/28/26	Wed					2.214	4.1%	44.9%	18th Payment	4,726,249	
0.24%	0.24%	16	01/31/26	Sat					2.214	5.3%	47.8%	19th Payment	4,962,561	
6.67%	6.67%	17	02/02/26	Mon					2.214	2.9%	49.3%	20th Payment	5,210,689	
4.92%	4.92%	18	02/04/26	Wed					2.214	4.3%	51.5%	21st Payment	5,471,224	
9.59%	9.59%	19	02/07/26	Sat					2.214	5.8%	54.3%	22nd Payment	5,744,785	
5.00%	5.00%	20	02/09/26	Mon					2.214	3.0%	55.7%	23rd Payment	6,032,024	
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	02/11/26	Wed					2.214	3.9%	57.4%	24th Payment	6,333,625	
12.00%	12.00%	22	02/14/26	Sat					2.214	6.5%	60.2%	25th Payment	6,650,306	
7.00%	7.00%	23	02/16/26	Mon					2.214	3.3%	61.5%	26th Payment	6,982,822	
9.00%	9.00%	24	02/18/26	Wed					2.214	4.2%	63.1%	27th Payment	7,331,963	
6.00%	6.00%	25	02/21/26	Sat					2.214	6.9%	65.7%	28th Payment	7,698,561	
9.00%	9.00%	26	02/23/26	Mon					2.214	3.5%	66.9%	29th Payment	8,083,489	
15.00%	15.00%	27	02/25/26	Wed					2.214	4.9%	68.5%	30th Payment	8,487,663	
22.50%	22.50%	28	02/28/26	Sat					2.214	8.4%	71.1%	Total	137,000,000	

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

**IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
\$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,000,000**

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
 (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.